
Music Department 

Dr. Michael Varner (mvarner@uta.edu) 

 Program in Accra, Ghana 

 Website: http://www.uta.edu/mvarner/Africa=Study-Abroad=2010.html  

Art & Art History 

Kenda North (kenda@uta.edu), Seiji Ikeda (seiji@uta.edu)  

 NEW for 2011 Program in Tokyo & Kyoto, Japan 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Dr. David Kung (kung@uta.edu)  

 NEW for 2011 Program in Suzhou, China 

The Honors College 

Dr. Karl Petruso (petruso@uta.edu), Dr. Kevin Gustafson (gustafson@uta.edu)   

 Programs in England, Greece, Scotland, France, Ireland, Czech Republic, & Italy 

 Website: http://www.uta.edu/honors/abroad/  

School of Architecture 

Brad Bell, bbell@uta.edu  

 Programs in Finland & Spain 

 

Steve Quevedo (squevedo@uta.edu), Bill Boswell (bos@uta.edu), Thad Reeves (treeves@uta.edu)  

 Program in Rome, Italy 
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Rebecca Boles (rboles@uta.edu), Susan Appleton (appleton@uta.edu)  

 Program in Paris, France 

Modern Language 

Dr. Kim Van Noort (vannoort@uta.edu), Dr. Aimee Israel-Pelletier (aip@uta.edu), 

Blake Carpenter (blacar@uta.edu), Dr. Antoinette Sol (amsol@uta.edu)  

 Program in Paris, France 

Dr. Georgia Seminet (gseminet@uta.edu), Dr. Sonia Kania (skania@uta.edu)  

 Program in Valladolid, Spain 

Dr. Lonny Harrison (lonnyharrison@uta.edu), Dr. Tatiana Baeva (tbaeva@uta.edu)  

 Program in Voronezh, Russia 

College of Business 

Dr. Abdul Rasheed (abdul@uta.edu), Dr. Wendy Casper (wjcasper@uta.edu)  

 Program in Barcelona, Spain 

Bilingual Education 

Dr. Luis Rosado (rosado@uta.edu)  

 Program in Alcala de Henares, Spain 

Art & Art History 

Kenda North (kenda@uta.edu)  

 Program in Florence, Italy 

Kinesiology 

Dr. Jacob Resch (resch@uta.edu)  

 NEW for 2011 Program in Barcelona, Spain 

Sociology 

Dr. Robert Kunovich (kunovich@uta.edu)  

 NEW for 2011 Program in Warsaw, Poland 

 Website: http://www.uta.edu/faculty/kunovich/SociologyInWarsaw.htm  

Computer Science & Engineering 

Dr. Fillia Makedon (makedon@uta.edu)  

 NEW for 2011 Program in Athens & Samos, Greece 
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Modern Language 

Dr. Ray Elliott (elliott@uta.edu)  

 Program in Cuernavaca, Mexico 

College of Nursing 

Dolores Aguilar (aguilar@uta.edu)  

 Program in Cuernavaca, Mexico 

Bilingual Education 

Dr. Luis Rosado (rosado@uta.edu)  

 Program in Cuernavaca, Mexico 

School of Architecture 

Donald Gatzke (gatzke@uta.edu), Donald del Cid (delcid@exchange.uta.edu)  

 Program in Guatemala City, Guatemala 

The Honors College 

Dr. Robert McMahon (r.mcmahon@uta.edu) 

 Program in Costa Rica 

 Website: http://www.uta.edu/honors/abroad/CostaRica2005/  
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